
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
-0.08) (GeV)2 (R×-800) 

R
(M

1−10

1

10

210

310

410

510

610

710

810
E

ve
nt

s 
/ b

in

VR TV

Data +jetstt Single t

W+jets XtVV(V)+t

Multijet ll→Z

H+jets νν→Z

+jetsγ

PreliminaryCMS  (13 TeV)-1138 fb

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500

-0.08) (GeV)2 (R×-800) 
R

(M
0

1

2

D
at

a/
M

C Stat. unc. Stat. + syst. unc.


	Contents
	Page 1


